

P

ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4880-4881/2012

B.KUMAR @ JAYAKUMAR @ LEFT.KR.@ S.KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSP.OF POLICE TR.C.B.C.I.D.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No further steps required to be taken as counter affidavit has already come on record.

It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

In the meanwhile complete set of documents be supplied by the State to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

|
|

|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|

hj