

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4880-4881/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2011 in RT No.4/2010,CRLA No.161/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

B.KUMAR @ JAYAKUMAR @ LEFT.KR.@ S.KUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSP.OF POLICE TR.C.B.C.I.D. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 26/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.C. Agrawala,Ad  
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.  
Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. s. Guru Krishna Kumar,Sr.AAG, Tamilnadu  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.  
Mr. R. Veeraman,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final hearing on 9th July, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master