

ITEM NO.101(PH)

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal Nos. 980-981/2013

B.KUMAR @ JAYAKUMAR @ LEFT.KR.@ S.KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INSP.OF POLICE TR.C.B.C.I.D.  
(With appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/09/2014 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.C. Aggarwala, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Shri P.C. Aggarwala, learned senior counsel resumed his submissions at 11.45 a.m. and had not concluded.

The matter remained part-heard.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar